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ORDINANCE BOTANICA
ARTURO#2 Acct. No. 88786 - 4
Permit No. 1128262

Be It Ordained by the City Council ofthe City of Chicago:

SECTION 1. Permission and authority are hereby given and granted to BOTANICA ARTURO #2, upon the terms and
subject to the conditions of this ordinance to construct, install, maintain and use one (1) Awning(s) projecting over the
public right-of-way adjacent to its premises known as 6231 S. Kedzie Ave..

Said Awning(s) at S Kedzie Ave measure(s):
One (1) at twelve (12) feet in length, and two (2) feet in width for a total of twenty-four (24) square feet.

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and
Consumer Protection and the Office of the City Clerk.

Said privilege shall be constructed in accordance with plans and specifications approved by the Zoning Department -
Signs.

This grant of privilege in the public way shall be subject to the provisions of Section 10-28-015 and all other required
provisions of the Municipal Code of Chicago.

The grante'e shall pay to the City of Chicago as compensation for the privilege #1128262 herein granted the sum of fifty
($50.00) per annum in advance.

A 25% penalty will be added for payments received after due date.

The permit holder agrees to hold the City of Chicago harmless for any damage, relocation or replacement costs
associated with damage, relocation or removal of private property caused by the City performing work in the public way.

Authority herein given and granted for a period of five (5) years from and after Date of Passage.
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Business Name  BOTANICA ARTURO #2        P" 773-255-2870

Name ArtuTO Garza  e-mail

Adress_ fi?31 fi KFH7IP AVF

Awning
31DE WALK

Material. Galv, tube square 1" x1"

General Specifications

Sian Type Awnina

Matenal Galv tube square 1x1

All loints are to be 100 % welded

Face Matenal Nite lite vinyl

Face color Yellow

Vinyl Graphics Red. black and blue letters
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Sian Type Awnina

Matenal Galv tube square 1x1

All loints are to be 100 % welded

Face Matenal Nite lite vinyl

Face color Yellow

Vinyl Graphics Red. black and blue letters
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